
Kentucky Cancer Program Regional Offices

BOWLING GREEN
Barren River District
Elizabeth Westbrook
270-842-0950
e.westbrook@louisville.edu

BARDSTOWN 
Lincoln Trail District
Suzanne Gude 
502-348-0143
suzanne.gude@louisville.edu

HAZARD
Kentucky River District 
Ashley Teague
606-233-1627
ashley@kcp.uky.edu

CRITTENDEN
Northern Kentucky District 
Patty Poor
859-468-9725
patty@kcp.uky.edu

LEXINGTON 
Bluegrass District 
Tonya Pauley-Bluegrass East 
859-200-6689
tonya@kcp.uky.edu
Amy Steinkuhl-Bluegrass West
859-608-9021
amy@kcp.uky.edu

LOUISVILLE
Falls District 
Pam Temple-Jennings
502-852-6318
pam.templejennings@louisville.
edu

LONDON
Cumberland Valley District 
Jeff Lunsford
606-309-9111
jlunsfor@kcp.uky.edu

MADISONVILLE 
Pennyrile District 
Joan Lang
270-821-4298
joan.lang@lousiville.edu

MAYSLICK
Buffalo Trace & Gateway 
Districts
Trina Winter
606-301-9234
twinter@kcp.uky.edu

OWENSBORO
Green River District
Jaime Rafferty
270-683-2560
jrafferty@vci.net

PADUCAH
Purchase District
Janece Everette
270-442-1310
janice.everett@louisville.edu

PAINTSVILLE
Big Sandy & FIVCO Districts 
Jennifer Wilson
606-434-9531
jwilson@kcp.uky.edu

SOMERSET 
Lake Cumberland District 
Wynona Padgett
606-383-0367
wpadgett@kcp.uky.edu
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